Marcellus Park Hilly Century

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R - Platt Road 0.0
0.2 R - South Street 0.2
0.5 R - Main Street 0.7
0.1 L - North Street 0.8
2.6 S - Through Railroad tunnel 3.3
0.1 R - Martisco Road - no sign, immediately after RR tunnel 3.4
0.5 L - Lyons Road - first left 3.9
0.1 R - still Lyons Road first right 4.0
0.3 R - Howlett Hill Road "T" intersection 4.3
0.7 L - Falls Road 5.0
1.0 S - Cross Frank Gay Road - Falls Road bears left 6.0
1.1 L - N E Townline Road - "T" intersection 71
0.6 R - Howlett Hill Road 7.7
1.1 R - Kasson Road 8.8
2.1 S - Cross Route 175 - cross carefully! 10.9
1.1 R - Pleasant Valley Road - stop sign at bottom of hill 12.0
0.5 L - Stevens Road 12.5
1.2 R - Seal Road - along here is a family run water stop 13.7
2.8 L - Rockwell Road - Maple Road at peak of hill, next left 16.5
0.7 R - Route 174 - stop sign at bottom of hill 17.2
0.2 L - Masters Road 17.4
1.0 L - Williams Road 18.4
1.4 S - Cross Route 20 - road becomes Route 174 19.8
1.3 R - Coon Hill Road 21.1
0.9 L - Rose Hill Road 22.0
2.5 L - Eibert Road - again Route 174 24.5
3.2 R - Otisco Valley Road 27.7
2.3 L - Oak Hill Road 30.0
3.5 R - Otisco Road - careful descending, stop sign at bottom 33.5
1.4 L - Otisco Valley Road - here's the stop sign 34.9
2.1 R - Sawmill Rd 37.0
0.6 R - W. Valley Rd . T . 37.6
50T L craenairg — NOTE: Chuchillis closed - take Moon Hill 396
0.5 R - Stanton Rd 40.1
1.5 L - Route 41 41.6
8.4 R - Glen Haven Rd 50.0
0.4 R - Glen Haven Rd - bear R at fork 50.4
2.5 L - Glen Haven Rd - 1/4 mile pasat Vincent Hill Rd 52.9
6.0 S - Cross Rt 41A 58.9
1.0 L - Old Salt Rd 59.9
0.8 R - Globe Rd - stop sign at bottom 60.7
0.8 S - Cross Rt 38A - becomes Twelve Corners Rd 61.5
2.2 L - Grange Hall Rd - no sign, bent direction sign on left side points to Kellogsville & Owasco 63.7
3.3 L - Oak Hill Rd - no sign, "T" intersection 67.0
7.7 L - North Main St. - stop sign at bottom of hill 74.7
0.1 L - Cayuga St - Rt 38A, Busy Bee Store 74.8
2.4 R - Sayles Corners Rd 77.2
4.1 L -Rt41A 81.3

14.1 R - West Lake Rd 954
1.2 R - Genessee St -Rt 20 in disguise 96.6
0.5 L - Onondaga St - New Seneca Turnpike 97.1
5.6 R - South St - turn before traffic light 102.7
0.5 L - Platt Rd - slightly hidden Marcellus Park sign 103.2
0.5 L - Turn into second park entrance 103.7




